
 

Locality based training: April 2018 till July 2018 
 0 to 5 years 5 to 12 years 12 + 

North East Cluster 
 
 

Early Bird (12 weeks) 
Barnes Children’s Centre 
Starting Friday 27th April 9.30am-12pm 
All places allocated. For further 
information please contact Beth 
Hitchens on 0208 547 6698 
 
Incredible Years (14 weeks) 
Starting on Friday 27th April  
10.30am-12.30pm at Ham Children’s 
Centre. Contact Josephine Burke on 
0208 487 5470 

Time Out in the Primary Years (6 
weeks) 
Starting on Tuesday 5th June  
10am-12pm at Norbiton Children’s 
Centre 

 

South Cluster 
 

Early Bird (12 weeks) 
Moor Lane Centre 
Starting Tuesday 1st May 9.30am-
12pm 
All places allocated 
For further information please contact 
Louise Dibble on 0208 547 6698 
 
 
 

Triple P Group (7 weeks, Evening) 
The Star Centre 6.30pm-8.30pm 
starting on Tuesday 22nd May 
 
Family Links  (10 weeks) 
Tolworth Children’s Centre 
Starting on Tuesday 24th April, 
afternoons, all places allocated 
 
Managing Anger (4 weeks) 
Starting Tuesday 12th June 
10am-12pm at Surbiton Children’s 
Centre 

Triple P Teen (3 weeks, Saturday) 
The Star Centre 10am-2pm  
Starting Saturday 7th July 
 
Cygnet (7 weeks, Evening) 
The Moor Lane Centre  6.30pm-9pm 
starting on Monday 4th June 
 
Time Out for Teenagers (7 weeks) 
King Charles Centre 10am-12pm 
Starting Monday 4th June 

West Cluster 
 

Positive Start (5 weeks) 
Whitton Youth Zone 
Starting Tuesday 24thApril 
For further information please contact 
0208 481 9420 / 0208 734 3406 
 
 
 
 
 

1-2-3 Magic (5 weeks, Evening) 
Starting Thursday 7th June 
Whitton Youth Zone 7pm-9pm 
 
Family Links (10 weeks)  
Norman Jackson Children’s Centre  
Monday mornings 9.30am-11.30am 
continuing from last term completing 
on Monday 7th May 

Cygnet (7 weeks) 
Grimwood Road Training Centre 
Starting Wednesday 6th June 
9.30am-12pm 
 
Time Out for Teenagers (7 weeks) 
Whitton Youth Zone  
Starting Monday 4th June 
9.30am-11.30 

 


